FiltraLinX®
Benchtop Manual Hollow Fiber TFF System
2
FiltraLinX®
FiltraLinX® Benchtop Manual Hollow Fiber TFF System
FiltraLinX® Benchtop Manual Hollow Fiber TFF system adopts a modular design and can be equipped with different specifica-
tions of hollow fiber filters to achieve a filtration area of 0.017-5.1 m2.
This system is designed compact and practical, with a small circulation volume, making it suitable for high-concentration ap-

•	 Material certificate: SS 316L stainless steel in contact with the feed liquid
•	 Certification of the surface finish
Ordering Information:
Product description Cat. No. Power pump Feeding pump Valve Pressure gauge
Manual Hollow Fiber TFF System,
suitable for 0.017-0.035 m2 TS-HMV-D01 √ Optional √ √
Manual Hollow Fiber TFF System,
suitable for 0.017-0.2 m2 TS-HMV-Q03 √ Optional √ √
Manual Hollow Fiber TFF System,
suitable for 0.1-1.1 m2 TS-HMV-Q20 √ Optional √ √
Manual Hollow Fiber TFF System,
suitable for 0.53-5.1 m2 TS-HMV-Q40 √ Optional √ √
* For other accessories, please contact your local sales representative and technician for advice.
About BioLink
BioLink is the trademark of all operating companies offering services of Bio-Link Biological Applied Technologies (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.; FiltraLinX is the reg-